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1 332 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS D|6.40015.041 (2)[ 6.200 14.566 (5)| 6.000 14.633 (1)[ 5.600 15.066 (1)| 6.400 15.300 (3)[ 5.800 14.166  (5)| 88.772
E| 8.641 8.366 8.633 9.466 8.900 8.366
2 331 DALALOYAN Artur RUS D|6.50015.200 (1)| 5.800 14.000 (10)| 6.000 14.433 (2)[ 5.600 14.066 (18)| 6.400 15.233 (5)| 5.700 14.233  (4)| 87.165
E| 8.700 8.200 8.433 8.566 -0.1 8.833 8.533
3 373 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR D|6.100 14.166 (12)| 6.600 14.866  (4)| 6.000 14.000 ~(4)[ 5.600 14.800 (3)| 6.700 15.475 (1)| 5.700 13.666 (13)| 865.973
E|[8.166 -0.1 8.266 8.000 9.200 8.775 7.966
4 156 XIAO Ruoteng CHN D|6.20015.025 (3)[ 6.300 15.000 (1)| 5.700 13.933 (8)[ 5.600 14.800 (3)| 6.200 15.266 (4)| 6.000 12.666 (21)| 86.690
E|8.825 8.700 8.233 9.200 9.066 6.666
5 155 SUN Wei CHN D| 5500 14.033 (15)| 6.300 14.991 (3)| 5.800 13.966  (6)[ 5.600 14.600 (6)| 6.200 14.933 (7)| 6.000 14.000 ()| 86.523
E|8.533 8.691 8.166 9.100 -0.1 8.733 8.000
6 259 KAYA Kazuma JPN D|5.80014.300 (6)| 6.400 14.566 (5)| 6.100 14.300 (3)| 5.200 14.000 (19)[ 6.300 15.000 (6)| 6.000 13.733 (10)| 85.899
E| 8.500 8.166 8.200 8.900 -0.1 8.700 7.733
7 379 MIKULAK Samuel USA D|5.90014.400 (5)[ 5.500 13.000 (19)| 5.600 14.000 (4)[ 5.200 14.266 (14)| 6.400 15.325 (2) 6.100 14.700  (1)| 85.691
E| 8.500 7.500 8.400 9.066 8.925 8.600
8 204 FRASER Joe GBR D|5.800 14.166 (12)| 5.900 13.800 (12)| 5.800 13.966 (6)[ 5.200 14.266 (14)| 6.600 14.900 (8)| 5.900 14.000 ()| 85.098
E| 8.366 7.900 8.166 9.066 8.300 8.100
9 370 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR D|5.70014.033 (15)| 6.100 14.233 (7)| 5.300 13.433 (17)[ 5.200 14.566 (8)| 6.500 14.900 (8)| 5.300 13.766  (9)| 84.931
E|8.333 8.133 8.133 9.366 8.400 8.466
10 309 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI D|6.50014.633 (4)[ 4.800 12.816 (20)| 5.500 13.666 (12)[ 5.600 14.600 (6)| 5.900 14.833 (10)| 5.100 13.500 (15)| 84.048
E|8.233 -0.1 8.016 8.166 9.100 -0.1 8.933 8.400
11 358 TANG Chia-Hung TPE D] 5.90014.200 (10)| 4.800 13.100 (17)[ 5.700 13.600 (14)| 5.200 14.283 (13)| 4.700 13.933 (18)[ 6.200 14.700 (1)| 83.816
E| 8.300 8.300 7.900 9.083 9.233 8.500
12 355 LEE Chih Kai TPE D|5.80014.300 (6)| 6.200 15.000 (1) 5.300 13.166 (20)| 5.200 14.366 (9)[ 5.800 13.866 (20)| 4.900 13.100 (17)| 83.798
E| 8.500 8.800 7.866 9.166 8.066 8.200
13 140 SOUZA Caio BRA D|5.50013.833 (17)[ 5.300 13.033 (18)| 6.000 13.933 (8)[ 5.200 14.366  (9)[ 6.100 14.700 (11)| 6.100 13.900 (8)| 83.765
E|8.333 7.733 7.933 9.166 8.600 7.800
14 205 HALL James GBR D|5.700 14.200 (10)| 5.900 14.066 (9)| 5.600 13.633 (13)[ 5.200 14.633 (5)| 5.800 14.200 (14)| 5.500 12.800 (19)| 83.532
E| 8.500 8.166 8.033 9.433 8.400 7.300
15 342 BRAEGGER Pablo sul D|6.00014.225 (9)| 5.200 13.200 (15)| 4.600 13.400 (18)| 5.200 12.900 (24)[ 6.200 14.666 (12)| 6.300 14.433 (3)| 82.824
E|8.225 8.000 8.800 7.800 -0.1 8.466 8.133
16 381 MOLDAUER Yul USA D|5.800 13.666 (18)[ 5.300 13.133 (16)| 5.600 13.733 (10)[ 5.200 14.366  (9)| 5.900 14.666 (12)| 5.100 12.766 (20)| 82 330
E| 8.166 -0.3 7.833 8.133 9.166 8.766 7.666
17 246 EDALLI Ludovico ITA D|530013.533 (20)[ 5.700 13.800 (12)| 4.800 13.366 (19)( 4.800 13.866 (20)| 5.700 13.600 (23)| 5.600 13.733 (10)| 81.898
E|[8.333 -0.1 8.100 8.566 9.066 7.900 8.133
18 200 FRASCA Loris FRA D|5.70014.066 (14)| 5.200 13.566 (14)[ 4.90012.933 (23)| 5.600 14.833 (2)| 4.900 13.433 (24)| 4.900 13.033 (18)| 81.864
E| 8.366 8.366 8.033 9.333 -0.1 8.533 8.133
19 217 TOBA Andreas GER D/ 5200 13.500 (21)[ 5.400 12.566 (22)| 5.800 13.600 (14)[ 5.200 14.366 (9)| 5.300 13.908 (19)| 5.800 13.700 (12)| 81.640
E| 8.300 7.166 7.800 9.166 8.608 7.900
20 272 LEE Junghyo KOR D| 5500 13.666 (18)| 6.000 14.000 (10)| 5.400 13.566 (16)[ 5.200 14.200 (17)| 5.800 14.000 (17)| 4.800 11.991 (23)| 81.423
E| 8.166 8.000 8.166 9.000 8.200 7.191
21 265 KARIMI Milad KAZ D|6.20014.300 (6)| 4.400 11.833 (23)| 4.800 13.133 (22)[ 5.600 13.366 (22)| 5.800 14.100 (15)| 6.100 13.400 (16)| 80.132
E| 8.100 7.433 8.333 7.766 8.300 7.300
22 185 ABAD Nestor ESP D|5.700 12200 (24)[ 5.000 12.666 (21)| 5.500 13.700 (11)[ 5.200 14.233 (16)| 5.500 13.766 (22)| 5.700 13.533 (14)| 80.098
E| 6.600 -0.1 7.666 8.200 9.033 8.266 7.833
23 344 HEGI Oliver SU| D|5.20012.266 (23)| 6.000 14.233 (7)[ 5.300 12.766 (24)| 5.200 12.966 (23)| 5.900 14.066 (16)[ 5.500 12.333 (22)| 78.630
E| 7.066 8.233 7.466 7.866 -0.1 8.166 6.833
24 283 TVOROGAL Robert LTU D|540013.233 (22)| 4500 11.633 (24)| 4.700 13.166 (20)[ 4.800 13.700 (21)| 5.600 13.833 (21)| 4.800 11.700 (24)| 77.265
E|7.833 7.133 8.466 8.900 8.233 6.900
Official Results Provider
GARM1AA---------------FNL--------- 73G 1.0 Report Created FRI 11 OCT 2019 18:49 Page 1/2

LONGINES =\/TB @ PASONA Fujirsu

TOKIO

INKARAMI

Y

}/ CIRQUE DU SOLEIL




49th FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

ARTISTIC

"'P'}u'u\:"-""
",‘ﬂn\\:“
gty Stuttgart (GER), 4 October - 13 October 2019 GYMNAGTICS
.. — .. I\ STUTTGART 2019 "4
gun. /(. ung
L AL Men's All-Around Final
S\l
SN FRI 11 OCT 2019
Results
Rank Bib Name NoC ‘Q ‘ ‘O l e ‘ Total
Code x’/ O ! Vi l L
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Legend:
Pen. Penalty
Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings @ Vault Parallel Bars ; Horizontal Bar
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